
IGNOU 1630P 

COUNSELLING SESSION 

B.Ed  ( 2018 Batch) 

DATE  DAY  TIME  COURSE  BLOCK  PROF. 

INCHARGE  

14/07/2018 Saturday  10.30 to 12.30 BES 123 I Prof.AB 

  12.30 to 02.30 BES 122 I Prof.UP 

  02.30 to 04.30 BES 121 I Prof.MM 

15/7/2018 Sunday 10.30 to 12.30 BES 124 I Prof. PP 

  12.30 to 02.30 BES 125 I Prof.SA. 

  02.30 to 04.30 BES 121 II Prof.MM 

21/7/2018 Saturday 10.30 to 12.30 BES 123 II Prof. AB 

  12.30 to 02.30 BES 122 II Prof.UP 

  02.30 to 04.30 BES 124 II Prof.PP 

22/7/2018 Sunday 10.30 to 12.30 BES 125 II Prof. SA 

  12.30 to 02.30 BES 121 III Prof.MM 

  02.30 to 04.30 BES 122 III Prof.UP 

28/7/2018 Saturday  10.30 to 12.30 BES 123 III Prof. AB 

  12.30 to 02.30 BES 124 III Prof.PP 

   2.30 to 4.30 BES 125 III Prof.SA 

29/7/2018 Sunday 10.30 to 12.30 BES 121 IV Prof. MM 

  12.30 to 02.30 BES 122 IV Prof.UP 

  02.30 to 04.30 BES 124 IV Prof.PP 

4/8/2018 Saturday  10.30 to 12.30 BES 123 IV Prof. AB 

  12.30 to 02.30 BES 125 IV Prof.SA 



  02.30 to 04.30 BES 121 I Prof.MM 

5/8/2018 Sunday 10.30 to 12.30 BES 124 I Prof. PP 

  12.30 to 02.30 BES 122 I Prof.UP 

  02.30 to 04.30 BES 125 I Prof.SA 

11/8/2018 Saturday  10.30 to 12.30 BES 123 I Prof. AB 

  12.30 to 02.30 BES 121 II Prof.MM 

  02.30 to 04.30 BES 123 II Prof.A.B. 

12/8/2018 Sunday 10.30 to 12.30 BES 122 II Prof. U.P. 

  12.30 to 02.30 BES 124 II Prof P.P. 

  02.30 to 04.30 BES 125 II Prof SA 

18/8/2018 saturday 10.30 to 12.30 BES 124 III Prof P P 

  12.30 to 02.30 BES 125 III Prof. S.A 

  02.30 to 04.30 BES 123 III Prof AB 

19/8/2018 sunday 10.30 to 12.30 BES 121 III Prof MM 

  12.30 to 02.30 BES 122 III Prof.UP 

  02.30 to 04.30 BES 124 IV Prof SA 

25/8/2018 saturday 9.30 to 11.30 BES 124 IV Prof P P 

  11.30 to 01.30 BES 122 IV Prof. UP 

  01.30 to 03.30 BES 123 IV Prof AB 

  3.30 To 5.30 BES 121 IV Prof. MM 

 

 

 


